
ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50 м вольный стиль. Девушки 2009-2010 г.р.
23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д П р ед в а р . Т р е н е р

1 Тереховкина Екатерина 2 7 .0 5 .2 0 0 9 3 5 ,0 6 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Тетерина Милана 0 8 .0 1 .2 0 0 9 3 6 ,2 7 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Новикова Анастасия 2 7 .0 5 .2 0 0 9 3 7 ,7 0 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Ященко София 2 9 .1 2 .2 0 0 9 4 0 ,0 4 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Тишутина София 1 1 .0 8 .2 0 1 0 4 1 ,7 3 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Овчинникова Полина 2 0 0 9 4 2 ,0 6 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
7 Г орбунова Татьяна 1 0 .0 1 .2 0 0 9 4 2 ,2 9 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
8 Синелыцикова Анастасия 2 7 .0 5 .2 0 1 0 4 3 ,1 5 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
9 Гарасимова Полина 1 1 .0 2 .2 0 1 0 4 7 ,0 2 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
10 Бевзюк Альбина 2 0 0 9 4 7 ,8 6 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
11 Дзюба Лилиана 2 0 1 0 4 9 ,1 9 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
12 Павлова София 0 1 .0 7 .1 9 0 5 5 7 ,7 8 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Молчанова Александра 0 4 .0 4 .2 0 0 9 н\я МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50м вольный стиль. Юноши 2009-2010 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д П р е д в а р . Т р е н е р

1 Шрам Артем 12.11.2009 33,72 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Горлопанов Кирилл 09.01.2009 35,87 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Лукьянчиков Адам 07.10.2009 36,59 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Тютюнников Егор 12.01.2009 36,62 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Волков Александр 2009 37,03 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Сазонов Матвей 09.03.2010 37,21 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Цакунов Илья 2010 40,09 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
8 Караманьян Игорь 2010 40,09 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
9 Стрешнев Дмитрий 11.11.2010 40,28 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
10 Бакунов Максим 2010 41,52 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
11 Кузнецов Арсений 2009 42,42 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
12 Романов Дмитрий 2010 42,73 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
13 Плотников Федор 2009 42,86 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
14 Уханов Глеб 2009 44,10 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
15 Беляев Владислав 2009 44,46 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
16 Г удков Артем 2009 44,59 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
17 Селезнев Павел 2010 46,86 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
18 Подрезов Тимофей 2009 47,77 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Дмитриев Артем 2010 н\я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
Фролов Матвей 2010 н\я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



23 марта 2019 г.

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
100м в/стиль. Девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Костина Анастасия 30.07.2007 1.08,57 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Михайловская Ксения 24.05.2007 1.15,72 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Кузнецова Полина 28.02.2007 1.17,50 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Кашникова Екатерина 07.08.2008 1.30,98 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Чапыгина Ника 2008 1.42,59 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
6 Михалькова Мария 2008 1.54,46 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

100 м в/стиль. Юноши 2007-2008 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Григорьев Владислав 23.02.2008 1.09,92 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Михайлин Артем 20.10.2008 1.09,97 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Белохвостиков Алексей 2008 1.17,45 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
4 Малышев Антон 24.08.2007 1.17,51 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
5 Башкатов Никита 20.07.2008 1.17,64 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Казак Иван 07.08.2008 1.17,81 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Хромов Семен 2007 1.18,35 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
8 Андронов Максим 31.08.2008 1.18,81 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
9 Мулюкин Степан 30.11.2008 1.19,88 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
10 Гуров Павел 2007 1.21,64 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
11 Костин Александр 30.07.2007 1.22,28 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
12 Розанов Дмитрий 20.05.2008 1.25,82 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
13 Парамонов Кирилл 10.12.2008 1.30,62 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
14 Дубровский Святослав 2008 1.34,71 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
15 Штайнберг Павел 2008 1.36,16 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Ларичев Матвей 01.11.2008 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50 м баттерфляй. Девушки 2009-2010 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

ФИО Дата рождения Разряд Результат Тренер
1 Тереховкина Екатерина 27.05.2009 42,24 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Тетерина Милана 08.01.2009 46,24 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Синелыцикова Анастасия 27.05.2010 48,80 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Родина Виктория 2009 48,85 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
5 Маглакелидзе Арина 2009 49,44 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Карпилевич Яна 2010 1.00,48 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.

Молчанова Александра 04.04.2009 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

50 м баттерфляй. Юноши 2009-2010 г.р.
ФИО Дата рождения Разряд Результат Тренер

1 Шрам Артем 12.11.2009 40,00 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Г орлопанов Кирилл 09.01.2009 42,98 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Стрешнев Дмитрий 11.11.2010 45,32 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Тютюнников Егор 12.01.2009 46,63 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Бакунов Максим 2010 53,84 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Подрезов Тимофей 2009 1.02,83 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
50 м баттерфляй. Девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Костина Анастасия 30.07.2007 34,79 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Михайловская Ксения 24.05.2007 36,2 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Кузнецова Полина 28.02.2007 41,57 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

Мрыль Я н а  - в/к 2003 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.

50 м баттерфляй. Юноши 2007-2008 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Астахов Матвей 05.05.2007 34,84 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Г ригорьев Владислав 23.02.2008 35,26 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Мулюкин Степан 30.11.2008 37,35 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Михалин Артем 20.10.2008 37,86 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Пыжьянов Кирилл 05.05.2008 38,54 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Казак Иван 07.08.2008 39,07 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Хромов Семен 2007 39,52 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
8 Гуров Павел 2007 41,59 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
9 Штайнберг Павел 2008 44,52 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
10 Свирин Влад 2008 44,73 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
11 Дубровский Святослав 2008 52,46 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50 м н/спине. Девушки 2009-2010 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Тетерина Милана 08.01.2009 38,53 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Тереховкина Екатерина 27.05.2009 40,10 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Ященко София 2009 44,07 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Новикова Анастасия 27.05.2009 46,41 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Родина Виктория 2009 46,69 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Овчинникова Полина 2009 50,42 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
7 Маглакелидзе Арина 2009 50,58 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
8 Г ерасимова Полина 11.02.2010 50,95 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
9 Дзюба Лилиана 2010 51,57 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
10 Ковех Дарья 2009 52,18 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
11 Карпилевич Яна 2010 52,54 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
12 Павлова София 2009 52,59 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
13 Бевзюк Альбина 2009 54,6 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50 м н/спине. Юноши 2009-2010 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Шрам Артем 12.11.2009 38,54 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Лукьянчиков Адам 07.10.2009 41,11 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Сазонов Матвей 09.03.2010 42,12 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Горлопанов Кирилл 09.01.2009 42,54 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Стрешнев Дмитрий 11.11.2010 43,64 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Волков Александр 2009 43,94 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
7 Цакунов Илья 2010 46,76 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
8 Караманьян Игорь 2009 47,90 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
9 Плотников Федор 2009 47,97 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
10 Кузнецов Арсений 2009 49,00 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
11 Гудков Артем 2009 49,40 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
12 Романов Дмитрий 2010 50,23 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
13 Слепов Владимир 2009 50,97 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
14 Подрезов Тимофей 2009 56,74 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Дмитриев Артем 2010 н/я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
Фролов Матвей 2010 н/я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
100 м н/спине. Девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.______________________________________________
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Томилина Алена 08.12.2007 1.16,41 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Костина Анастасия 30.07.2007 1.17,28 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Михайловская Ксения 24.05.2007 1.23,75 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Кузнецова Полина 28.02.2007 1.28,77 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Быкова Анна 18.02.2008 1.29,32 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Кашникова Екатерина 07.08.2008 1.34,42 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Чапыгина Ника 2008 1.47,02 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Михалькова Мария 2008 2.07,25 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

100 м н/спине. Юноши 2007-2008 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Астахов Матвей 05.05.2007 1.16,97 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Егунов Игорь 06.04.2007 1.20,66 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
3 Михалин Артем 20.10.2008 1.21,50 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Григорьев Владислав 23.02.2008 1.22,10 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Сергеев Эдуард 03.05.2007 1.22,45 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Пыжьянов Кирилл 05.05.2008 1.24,26 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Казак Иван 07.08.2008 1.26,91 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
8 Белохвостиков Алексей 2007 1.30,35 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
9 Андронов Максим 31.08.2008 1.30,48 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
10 Хромов Семен 2007 1.33,19 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
11 Гуров Павел 2007 1.35,06 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
12 Розанов Дмитрий 29.05.2008 1.36,86 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
13 Фокин Кирилл 26.12.2008 1.37,22 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
14 Парамонов Кирилл 10.12.2008 1.40,76 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
15 Дубровский Святослав 2008 1.45,42 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
16 Штайнберг Павел 2008 1.47,48 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Киреев Илья 2008 н/я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



23 марта 2019 г.

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50 м брасс. Девушки 2009-2010 г.р.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Тереховкина Екатерина 27.05.2009 40,95 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Горбунова Татьяна 10.01.2009 46,77 МБУ С1П "Восток", Панферовы
3 Тетерина Милана 08.01.2009 48,72 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Тишутина София 11.08.2010 55,22 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Ковех Дарья 2009 1.03,03 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Молчанова Александра 04.04.2009 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

50 м брасс. Юноши 2009-2010 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Сазонов Матвей 09.03.2010 46,78 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Горлопанов Кирилл 09.01.2009 47,92 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Селезнев Павел 2010 51,34 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.
4 Беляев Владислав 2009 53,37 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
5 Уханов Глеб 2009 53,49 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
6 Следов Владимир 2009 54,25 МБУ СШ "Восток", Ибатулина А.А.

Фролов Матвей 2010 н/я ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

23 марта 2019 г.
50 м брасс. Девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Федорова Маргарита 03.08.2007 40,00 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Костина Анастасия 30.07.2007 43,49 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Михайловская Ксения 24.05.2007 46,73 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

50 м брасс. Юноши 2007-2008 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Малышев Антон 24.08.2007 39,93 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Мулюкин Степан 30.11.2008 41,79 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Михалин Артем 20.10.2008 43,38 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Григорьев Владислав 23.02.2008 44,02 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Пыжьянов Кирилл 05.05.2008 45,93 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
6 Хромов Семен 2007 46,58 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
7 Гуров Павел 2007 47,04 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
8 Костин Александр 30.07.2007 50,57 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
9 Свирин Влад 2008 52,87 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
10 Егунов Владимир - в/к 20.03.2004 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
100 м н/спине. Девушки 2005-2006 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Забелина Елизавета 06.09.2005 1.11,60 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Рожкова Татьяна 24.01.2006 1.15,10 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Кондаурова Елена 10.01.2005 1.18,90 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
5 Мрыль Яна - в/к 2003 1.07,32 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
6 Рейм Анна - в/к 25.11.2003 1.11,49 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.

100 м н/спине. Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.
ФИО Дата рождения Разряд Результат Тренер

1 Семыкин Степан 13.10.2006 1.08,99 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Бубнов Владислав 29.04.2005 1.11,75 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.

Копылов Артур - в/к 01.11.2004 1.05,82 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
Егунов Владимир - в/к 20.03.2004 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
50 м в/стиль. Девушки 2005-2006 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Забелина Елизавета 06.09.2005 32,53 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Кондаурова Елена 10.01.2005 32,76 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
3 Рожкова Татьяна 24.01.2006 34,36 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

50 м в/стиль. Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Бубнов Владислав 29.04.2005 29,47 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
2 Семыкин Степан 13.10.2006 30,15 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
3 Минкин Артем - в/к 21.08.2001 26,41 МБУ СШ "Восток", Соколова С.Ю.
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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
100 м к/п. Девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Костина Анастасия 30.07.2007 1.17,90 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Томилина Елена 08.12.2007 1.19,59 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
3 Федорова Маргарита 03.08.2007 1.20,82 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
4 Михайловская Ксения 24.05.2007 1.25,80 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Быкова Анна 18.02.2008 1.30,60 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

100 м к/п. Юноши 2007-2008 г.р.
Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Егунов Игорь 06.04.2007 1.19,29 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
2 Михалин Артем 20.10.2008 1.21,65 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Григорьев Владислав 23.02.2008 1.21,82 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
4 Мулюкин Степан 30.11.2008 1.23,59 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
5 Сергеев Эдуард 03.05.2007 1.25,25 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Казак Иван 07.08.2008 1.27,23 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
7 Андронов Максим 31.08.2008 1.30,47 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
8 Башкатов Никита 27.07.2008 1.32,28 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
9 Свирин Влад 2008 1.38,67 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
100 м к/п. Девушки 2009-2010 г.р.

23 марта 2019 г.

Ф И О Д а т а  р о ж д е н и я Р а зр я д Р е з у л ь т а т Т р е н е р

1 Тереховкина Екатерина 27.05.2009 1.28,29 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Овчинникова Полина 2009 1.47,91 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
3 Маглакелидзе Арина 2009 1.48,78 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
4 Родина Виктория 2009 1.50,13 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
5 Ковех Дарья 2009 2.11,77 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.

Молчанова Александра 04.04.2009 н/я МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы

100 м к/п. Юноши 2009-2010 г.р.
ФИО Дата рождения Разряд Результат Тренер

1 Шрам Артем 12.11.2009 1.26,20 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
2 Г орлопанов Кирилл 09.01.2009 1.30,53 МБУ СШ "Восток", Панферовы
3 Волков Александр 2009 1.33,78 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
4 Цакунов Илья 2010 1.41,13 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
5 Кузнецов Арсений 2009 1.45,22 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
6 Бакунов Максим 2010 1.45,89 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
7 Плотников Федор 2009 1.46,28 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.
8 Уханов Глеб 2009 1.50,55 ОКСШОР, Дудченко П.П.
9 Беляев Владислав 2009 1.50,70 МБУ СШ "Восток", Денисова О.Д.






